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Risultati - 1 miglio
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 30 TIBY Roberto M 1969 50 - 59 29:47 -
2 5 BIAGINI Igor M 1963 60 - 69 29:48 +0:01
3 19 GHIBELLINI Stefano M 1970 50 - 59 31:32 +1:45
4 21 GHIBELLINI Federica F 2004 20 - 29 31:35 +1:48
5 4 BALBI Stefano M 1970 50 - 59 31:40 +1:53
6 7 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 50 - 59 32:02 +2:15
7 20 GHIBELLINI Giovanna F 2003 20 - 29 32:10 +2:23
8 36 MIRAGLIA Ettore M 1966 50 - 59 35:04 +5:17
9 11 CANEPA Marzo M 1963 60 - 69 36:26 +6:39

10 13 CONTIGIANI Pietro M 1984 40 - 49 36:30 +6:43
11 12 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe M 1975 40 - 49 36:49 +7:02
12 3 AVALLONE Davide M 1957 60 - 69 37:16 +7:29
13 14 CORNAGLIA Francesco M 1960 60 - 69 39:57 +10:10
14 32 ZOCCOLI Chiara F 1994 30 - 39 40:01 +10:14
15 35 GUIZZETTI Matteo M 1990 30 - 39 40:04 +10:17
16 9 BURLANDO Mauro M 1960 60 - 69 40:05 +10:18
17 27 REYNEKE Suzanne F 1971 50 - 59 40:47 +11:00
18 24 PASA Alessio M 1955 60 - 69 40:51 +11:04
19 16 DISANTO Stefania F 1990 30 - 39 41:33 +11:46
20 18 GARBINI Cristina F 1973 50 - 59 41:37 +11:50
21 23 OLIVERI Andrea M 1984 40 - 49 41:56 +12:09
22 25 PASSANO Andrea M 1984 40 - 49 42:02 +12:15
23 22 MASIERI Lucia F 1987 30 - 39 42:05 +12:18
24 1 AMBROSI Davide M 1964 60 - 69 45:06 +15:19
25 10 CALZOLARI Daniele M 1983 40 - 49 46:50 +17:03
26 40 GUERRINI Massimo M 1969 50 - 59 46:59 +17:12
27 26 REUSPI Franco M 1969 50 - 59 47:35 +17:48
28 6 BRINI Valentina F 1991 30 - 39 47:39 +17:52
29 31 VAZZOLER Vera F 1972 50 - 59 47:40 +17:53
30 17 FANTINI Vanina F 1974 50 - 59 48:44 +18:57
31 28 RISSO Luca M 1975 40 - 49 49:28 +19:41
32 15 DELLA CHA Andrea M 1963 60 - 69 51:15 +21:28
33 37 PARDINI Federica F 1976 40 - 49 51:25 +21:38
34 34 ZUNINO Andrea M 1970 50 - 59 54:48 +25:01
35 39 CUCCHIA Luciano M 1947 70 - 79 55:04 +25:17
36 33 BODRERO Giuseppe M 1968 50 - 59 55:04 +25:17
37 38 SCARINGI Alberto M 1957 60 - 69 56:04 +26:17

Ritirati (1)
DNF 2 ANTONINETTI Andrea M 1975 40 - 49 Ritirato

Partiti: 38 | Classificati: 37 | Ritirati: 1
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

Femminile (11)
1 21 GHIBELLINI Federica 2004 20 - 29 31:35 -
2 20 GHIBELLINI Giovanna 2003 20 - 29 32:10 +0:35
3 32 ZOCCOLI Chiara 1994 30 - 39 40:01 +8:26
4 27 REYNEKE Suzanne 1971 50 - 59 40:47 +9:12
5 16 DISANTO Stefania 1990 30 - 39 41:33 +9:58
6 18 GARBINI Cristina 1973 50 - 59 41:37 +10:02
7 22 MASIERI Lucia 1987 30 - 39 42:05 +10:30
8 6 BRINI Valentina 1991 30 - 39 47:39 +16:04
9 31 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 50 - 59 47:40 +16:05

10 17 FANTINI Vanina 1974 50 - 59 48:44 +17:09
11 37 PARDINI Federica 1976 40 - 49 51:25 +19:50

Maschile (27)
1 30 TIBY Roberto 1969 50 - 59 29:47 -
2 5 BIAGINI Igor 1963 60 - 69 29:48 +0:01
3 19 GHIBELLINI Stefano 1970 50 - 59 31:32 +1:45
4 4 BALBI Stefano 1970 50 - 59 31:40 +1:53
5 7 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 50 - 59 32:02 +2:15
6 36 MIRAGLIA Ettore 1966 50 - 59 35:04 +5:17
7 11 CANEPA Marzo 1963 60 - 69 36:26 +6:39
8 13 CONTIGIANI Pietro 1984 40 - 49 36:30 +6:43
9 12 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 40 - 49 36:49 +7:02

10 3 AVALLONE Davide 1957 60 - 69 37:16 +7:29
11 14 CORNAGLIA Francesco 1960 60 - 69 39:57 +10:10
12 35 GUIZZETTI Matteo 1990 30 - 39 40:04 +10:17
13 9 BURLANDO Mauro 1960 60 - 69 40:05 +10:18
14 24 PASA Alessio 1955 60 - 69 40:51 +11:04
15 23 OLIVERI Andrea 1984 40 - 49 41:56 +12:09
16 25 PASSANO Andrea 1984 40 - 49 42:02 +12:15
17 1 AMBROSI Davide 1964 60 - 69 45:06 +15:19
18 10 CALZOLARI Daniele 1983 40 - 49 46:50 +17:03
19 40 GUERRINI Massimo 1969 50 - 59 46:59 +17:12
20 26 REUSPI Franco 1969 50 - 59 47:35 +17:48
21 28 RISSO Luca 1975 40 - 49 49:28 +19:41
22 15 DELLA CHA Andrea 1963 60 - 69 51:15 +21:28
23 34 ZUNINO Andrea 1970 50 - 59 54:48 +25:01
24 39 CUCCHIA Luciano 1947 70 - 79 55:04 +25:17
25 33 BODRERO Giuseppe 1968 50 - 59 55:04 +25:17
26 38 SCARINGI Alberto 1957 60 - 69 56:04 +26:17

Ritirati (1)
DNF 2 ANTONINETTI Andrea 1975 40 - 49 Ritirato

Partiti: 38 | Classificati: 37 | Ritirati: 1
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Dist.

1995 - 2004 (20 - 29) (2)

Femminile (2)
1 21 GHIBELLINI Federica 2004 31:35 -
2 20 GHIBELLINI Giovanna 2003 32:10 +0:35

1985 - 1994 (30 - 39) (5)

Femminile (4)
1 32 ZOCCOLI Chiara 1994 40:01 -
2 16 DISANTO Stefania 1990 41:33 +1:32
3 22 MASIERI Lucia 1987 42:05 +2:04
4 6 BRINI Valentina 1991 47:39 +7:38

Maschile (1)
1 35 GUIZZETTI Matteo 1990 40:04 -

1975 - 1984 (40 - 49) (8)

Femminile (1)
1 37 PARDINI Federica 1976 51:25 -

Maschile (7)
1 13 CONTIGIANI Pietro 1984 36:30 -
2 12 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 36:49 +0:19
3 23 OLIVERI Andrea 1984 41:56 +5:26
4 25 PASSANO Andrea 1984 42:02 +5:32
5 10 CALZOLARI Daniele 1983 46:50 +10:20
6 28 RISSO Luca 1975 49:28 +12:58

Ritirati (1)
DNF 2 ANTONINETTI Andrea 1975 Ritirato

1965 - 1974 (50 - 59) (13)

Femminile (4)
1 27 REYNEKE Suzanne 1971 40:47 -
2 18 GARBINI Cristina 1973 41:37 +0:50
3 31 VAZZOLER Vera 1972 47:40 +6:53
4 17 FANTINI Vanina 1974 48:44 +7:57

Maschile (9)
1 30 TIBY Roberto 1969 29:47 -
2 19 GHIBELLINI Stefano 1970 31:32 +1:45
3 4 BALBI Stefano 1970 31:40 +1:53
4 7 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 32:02 +2:15
5 36 MIRAGLIA Ettore 1966 35:04 +5:17
6 40 GUERRINI Massimo 1969 46:59 +17:12
7 26 REUSPI Franco 1969 47:35 +17:48
8 34 ZUNINO Andrea 1970 54:48 +25:01
9 33 BODRERO Giuseppe 1968 55:04 +25:17

1955 - 1964 (60 - 69) (9)

Maschile (9)
1 5 BIAGINI Igor 1963 29:48 -
2 11 CANEPA Marzo 1963 36:26 +6:38
3 3 AVALLONE Davide 1957 37:16 +7:28
4 14 CORNAGLIA Francesco 1960 39:57 +10:09
5 9 BURLANDO Mauro 1960 40:05 +10:17
6 24 PASA Alessio 1955 40:51 +11:03
7 1 AMBROSI Davide 1964 45:06 +15:18
8 15 DELLA CHA Andrea 1963 51:15 +21:27
9 38 SCARINGI Alberto 1957 56:04 +26:16

1945 - 1954 (70 - 79) (1)

Maschile (1)
1 39 CUCCHIA Luciano 1947 55:04 -

Partiti: 38 | Classificati: 37 | Ritirati: 1


